239
TWENTY5
APPLICATIONS The Twenty5 linear system is a product that can be configured according to
the application required, as it incorporates linear LED modules of different
power and density according to the light output needed.The external body
is characterized by a connotatively round section and is in polycarbonate
subjected to anti-UV treatment, to ensure constant aesthetic characteristics over
time, and to facilitate the cleaning operations. This configuration makes the

Electrical
Physical
HOW TO ORDER
Order code example: TWENTY5-2P250CV
 TWENTY5  Twenty5  2P  2 poles
 4P  4 poles
 5P  5 poles
TWENTY5
 CV  Connector/Valve
 CC  Connector M12 IN-OUT
 050  Up to 50 cm
 100  Up to 100 cm
 150  Up to 150 cm
 200  Up to 200 cm
 250  Up to 250 cm
 300  Up to 300 cm
Model Contact type
-
ConnectionLenght
TWENTY5
241
TECHNICAL DRAWING
Cables
Watertight connections
Mounting kit
IP68 Paguro 5665 Junction box - 2x2,5 sqmm - parallel connection
IP68 Paguro 5650/3 Junction box - 3x2,5 sqmm - parallel connection
IP68 Paguro 5664/20 Junction box - 4x2,5 sqmm - parallel connection
IP68 Paguro 5633/6 Junction box - 6x0,5 sqmm - parallel connection
IP68 Paguro 5663 Junction box - 3x6 sqmm - series/parallel connection
Nr. 2 fastening clips
Nr. 2 adjustable bracket